Start List for round 3

Latvijas Amatieru ¢empionats 2014

29 June 2014, Ozo golfa Kluba
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Num Name

17

16

39

91

43

65

27

56

57

90

34

100

13

105

26

18

55

86

104

103

41

ZAKITIS, Maris

CIMANIS, Péteris

SILIS, Andris

MARKSS, Ardis

ROMANS, Ridolfs

BIRJUKOVS, Aleksejs

POCS, Ainars

RODZE, Andris

SALAJEVS, Elvijs

TUCKUS, Vitauts

DICMANIS, Janis

SAMS, Normunds

RANCANS, Elmars

BABRIS, Olgerts

NEMME, Mareks

ZVANS, Andris

RAUZA, Gundars

IRBE, Atis

JINGGUO, Dong

GUSTAFSSON, Jan

AHVENAINEN, Timo

SKOPIN, Oleg

HAMINA, Heléna

SESTAKOVA, Jelena

GERKENA, Izida

RUCINA, Arta Paula

Country

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

China

Sweden

Finland

Sweden

Latvia

RU

Latvia

Latvia
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Club

Reinis Golf Club

Jurmala Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Jurmala Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Reinis Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0Ozo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Jurmala Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

MemberID PHCP

4-19 0
6-45 0
1-1313 0
1-74 0
2-1546 0
1-1544 0
1-63 0
2-43 0
2-915 0
1-123 0
6-190 0
1-604 0
1-33 0
4-6 0
1-1 0
1-41 0
1-432 0
1-21057 0
1-1839 0
1-56 0
1-83 0
1-56 0
1-1595 0
1-1114 0
6-78 0
1-873 0
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Time Hole Tee

09:31 1
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10:55 1
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Num Name

97

75

30

51

54

85

10

21

67

95

70

12

19

81

59

99

50

14

106

58

79

46

60

74

35

SAMA, Emilija

ZALITE, Dana

FORSTMANE, Laila

KIRKE, Linda

JANSONS, Vilmars

KRASTS, Ints

PUCE, Armands

SVINKA, Janis

BRICKO, Leons

DINSDORFS, Svens

VOZNARSKIS, Pjotrs

KEISELS, Andris

VAINSTEINS, Romans

ANDERSONS, Klavs

GULBIS, Kristaps

GABRANS, Kaspars

SANGOVICS, Uldis

GRUNTE, Ivars

UCELNIEKS, Guntis

CINIS, Andris

BISS, Roberts

PUISITIS, Aldis

BOBROVS, Andrejs

BIRKAVS, Gatis

JANSONS, Edmunds

MACKEVICS, Raivis

Country

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia
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Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Jurmala Golf Club

Wansted GC

0zo Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0Ozo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

Viesturi Golf Club

0zo Golf Club

MemberID PHCP
1-662 0
1-417 0
1-638 0
1-591 0
1-11 0
1-240 0
1-9 0
6-16 0

0
1-1269 0
2-883 0
1-25 0
1-925 0
1-359 0
1-505 0
1-595 0
1-539 0
1-143 0
1-259 0
1-120 0
2-476 0
2-20 0
1-42 0
1-61 0
2-694 0
1-914 0
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Time Hole Tee Num Name Country Club MemberID PHCP
. LAC . )

11:02 1 viriegi 15  KENINS, Nikolajs Latvia 0Ozo Golf Club 1-899 0
LAC 88  LIPSKIS, Igors Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-301 0
viriesi

. LAC = . )

11:09 1 e 32 PETERSONS, Talivaldis  Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-117 0

\';ﬁ_iiéi 53  SPALVINS, Janis Latvia 020 Golf Club 1-551 0
) LAC : - )

11:16 1 viriesi 5 KRISTOPANS, Vilis Latvia 0zo Golf Club 1-149 0
LAC 87  LININS, Gatis Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-602 0
viriesi

11:23 1 \'ﬁééi 11 PAVULANS, Aleksandrs  Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-406 0
\I;Tp;iceéi 77  BARISS, Edgars Latvia Viesturi Golf Club 2-253 0

) LAC - )

11:30 1 viriesi 49  ZALITIS, Edgars Latvia 0zo Golf Club 1-131 0
LAC 37  KELLE, Radolfs Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-390 0
viriesi

) LAC

11:37 1 viriesi ULJANOVS,Ivans Ru 0zo Golf Club 1-150 0
LAC TAVIS, Michael US 020 Golf Club 1-125 0
viriesi

11:44 1 ;’;CV 22 BURKANE, Alise Latvia Viesturi Golf Club ~ 2-422 0
;’;CV 66 ENINA, Indra Latvia Viesturi Golf Club ~ 2-258 0

11:51 1 ;’;CV 48  $VANKA, Anna Diana Latvia 0z0 Golf Club 1-363 0
;’;CV 69  PUISITE, Mara Latvia Viesturi Golf Club 2-24 0
LAC y ) ) )

11:58 1 virie&i 76  BARISS, Harijs Latvia Viesturi Golf Club 2-81 0
\I;ﬁ"iceéi 40  KRISTOPANS, Kristaps Latvia 0Ozo Golf Club 1-420 0
LAC . )

12:05 1 virie&i 72  BRODERS, Karlis Latvia 0Ozo Golf Club 1-164 0
\Llﬁr%éi 62  EIHMANIS, Roberts Latvia jurmala Golf Club  6-154 0
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